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With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



4 3 il 2 | 1

3M™ Active Optical Cable (AOC) Assembly for QSFP+ to SFP+ Applications
Visit http://www.3Mconnectors.com
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NOTES:
1. RoHS COMPLIANT. SEE REGULATORY INFORMATION APPENDIX IN
"RoHS COMPLIANCE” SECTION AT www.3Mconnectors.com
(E1 & C1 APPLY)
FANOUT CH ID LABEL
Wz. HALOGEN—FREE IS DEFINED AS BOTH (1) NO HALOGEN COMPOUNDS ARE
INTENTIONALLY ADDED TO THE PRODUCT OR USED IN THE MANUFACTURING
PROCESS FOR THE PRODUCT, AND (2) ANY IMPURITIES PRESENT ARE LESS THAN CH1 ORANGE
900 PPM BROMINE, LESS THAN 900 PPM CHLORINE, AND/OR LESS THAN 1500
PPM TOTAL BROMINE AND CHLORINE. THE LATTER ARE THE LEVELS SET FORTH IN CH?2 ORANGE
CERTAIN INDUSTRY STANDARDS FOR PRINTED CIRCUIT BOARDS, SUCH AS THE
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION (IEC) 61249—2—-21STANDARD. CH3 ORANGE
3. HOUSING MATERIAL: ZINC ALLOY:
FINISH: NICKEL PLATING CH4 ORANGE
CABLE: ORANGE OM2+, PLENUM RATED THERMOPLASTIC, OR
ORANGE OM2+, LOW SMOKE ZERO HALOGEN RATED THERMOPLASTIC (LSZH)
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